
Assembly Instruction

TV Item No. 246317
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Item Description
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Seat

Connector

Qty

 Nut(M6)

Nut cap(M6)

Lock washer(M6)

PhotoDescription
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Washer(M6)
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 Allen Key(M6)

Allen screw
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Bottom ring

Shake piece
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Allen screw
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